Gesamtrangliste Regio Cup in Hombrechtikon
3. Februar 2007

Rang.

Name

ler Schilerinnen D
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Lasance Florance

Zollinger Aline
Bosch Tina
Voigt Katja
Kihne Vivian
Morgeli Michele

ler Schilerinnen C
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Seitz Lydia
Miiller Melanie
Schéffler Saskia
Hochuli Chantal
Frei Selina
Hausler Ellen

ler Schiler C

1
2

Bosch Lars

Bebie Josua

ler Schilerinnen B
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Seitz Daniela
H&ausler Meret
Lee Mellissa
Kindig Rebecca
Roth Alice
Bdsch Carla
Hugli Corina
Staub Melina

Dasser Gwendolyn

Tritten Larissa
Eberhart Simone
Koch Anouk

4er Einradfahren

1
2

Einrad Schiler
Einrad Schuler

6er Einradfahren

1

Einrad Schuler

Verein

Stéfa
Stéfa
Herrliberg
Stéfa
Stéfa
Stéfa

Stéfa

Stéfa

Durnten
Hombrechtikon
Stéfa
Herrliberg

Herrliberg
Herrliberg

Stéfa
Herrliberg
Hombrechtikon
Wetzikon
Herrliberg
Herrliberg
Herrliberg
Herrliberg
Herrliberg
Herrliberg
Uster
Uster

Herrliberg
Stéfa

Herrliberg

eingereicht

219.00
219.60
213.40
212.20
212.20
209.20

226.80
226.00
229.40
219.60
212.20
211.60

222.20
215.80

253.80
229.60
231.20
230.80
229.40
226.20
229.20
228.60
227.80
218.40
228.80
229.40

242.40
212.40

229.00

ausgefahren
1. Runde

213.05
209.82
205.59
203.7
204.83

223.13
221.57
221.55
216.91
208.44
205.79

217.01
209.38

246.58
227.76
227.45
224.39
226.28
223.10
221.87
221.59
219.79
214.49
221.47

212.25
198.10

198.6

2. Runde

216.00
214.66
207.73
206.80
0.00
0.00

224.25
223.75
221.80
218.70
210.42
206.95

217.89
211.45

248.70
227.76
227.60
229.20
223.30
223.43
222.55
221.29
221.14
213.91
0.00
0.00

220.20
204.10

204.75

1. Seite

Durchschnitt

214.53
212.24
206.66
205.25
102.42
0.00

223.69
222.66
221.68
217.81
209.43
206.37

217.45
210.42

247.64
227.76
227.53
226.80
224.79
223.27
222.21
221.44
220.47
214.20
110.74
0.00

216.23
201.10

201.68



Gesamtrangliste Regio Cup in Hombrechtikon
3. Februar 2007

Rang. Name

2er Schillerinnen

1 Béggli/ Seitz

2 Rossi / Widmer

3 Staub / Dasser

4  Hausler / Hugli

5 Mdller / Seitz
ler Schiler A

1 Martens Yannick

ler Schiler B

1
2

Burgener Matthias
Baschung Cyrill

ler Schilerinnen A
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Baggli Sina

Nebel Sara

Weber Anja

Lee Amanda
Eberhard Anja
Eisenbart Annina
Widmer Tanja
Hausler Simone
Rupf Anita
Pfenninger Nadia
Rossi Nadia
Nussbaum Laurentia
Gysel Tamara
Burgener Seraina
Stoitz Tamara
Tschopp Stephanie
Fragale Fabiana

ler Junorinnen
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Weber Bettina
Hausler Melanie
Schatt Sandra
Cadosch Perrine
Hausler Nadine
Kiindig Alessandra

ler Junioren

1

Hlni Sandro

2er Juniorinnen

1  Nothiger / Rimml

2 Hurni / Schatt
ler Frauen

1 Schatt Patricia

4er Junioren

1

Einradfahren

4er Juniorinnen

1

Kunstradfahren

Verein

Stéfa
Herrliberg
Herrliberg
Herrliberg
Stéfa

RMV Hombrechtikon

Uster
Uster

Stafa
Hombrechtikon
Dirnten
Hombrechtikon
Uster

Dirnten
Herrliberg
Dirnten
Hombrechtikon
Stafa
Herrliberg
Uster

Uster

Uster

Uster

Uster

Uster

Dirnten
Dirnten
Herrliberg
Stéfa
Dirnten
Herrliberg

Stafa

Hombrechtikon
Herrliberg

Herrliberg

Stafa

Herrliberg

eingereicht

239.80
230.60
218.20
215.80
211.00

258.40

229.60
222.80

253.80
268.80
254.60
249.60
248.20
243.00
239.40
244.20
244.00
240.60
234.60
235.40
245.40
227.20
230.60
228.00
228.20

292.80
255.00
261.60
247.40
243.60
243.40

275.20

248.80
245.00

274.20

266.60

269.20

ausgefahren
1. Runde

224.40
224.75
210.14
213.72
207.07

252.25

224.44
209.39

246.70
239.87
242.15
241.24
238.58
235.10
236.80
235.49
231.67
229.02
229.41
228.36
226.99
224.14
216.05
213.13
213.48

273.53
243.33
233.58
229.81
230.97
221.09

241.17

222.35
0.00

259.10

230.30

237.69

2. Runde

230.80
225.61
213.39
206.00
208.78

256.42

225.40
0.00

246.55
251.09
247.85
247.40
239.72
240.00
237.75
236.38
240.00
234.92
232.00
232.45
229.87
219.70
223.35
218.04
0.00

281.74
247.03
239.00
234.41
229.04
0.00

258.15

219.11
0.00

263.93

249.90

0.00

2.Seite

Durchschnitt

227.60
225.18
211.77
209.86
207.93

254.34

224.92
104.70

246.63
245.48
245.00
244.32
239.15
237.55
237.28
235.94
235.84
231.97
230.71
230.41
228.43
221.92
219.70
215.59
106.74

277.64
245.18
236.29
232.11
230.01
110.55

249.66

220.73
0.00

261.52

240.10

118.85



